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387337
396356
394040
399007
397524
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394058
392415
393150
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398658
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NAME

Abouelfaraj Yasmine
Aboutabit Badreddine
Abu Aql Jeries

Ait Addi Maryem

Akrout Aya

Akyol Idil

Alaoui Mhamdi Sarah
Albasini Joachim
Antonino Madrid Alex Christian
Armangil Kaan

Asnake Solomée

Aygun Atakan

Bahoussa Wael

Baltaci Mustafa Tuna
Baran Defne

Belhad; llias

Belkhadir Alae

Ben Said Ayoub

Ben Salah Arij
Benabdennebi Malak
Benattia Mohamed Kamil Rayane
Benbouya Mohammed Amine
Bernasconi Maura
Bibelas Kimon Oliver
Bouajaj Rim

Boughanmi Amjed
Bouzenad Abdelhak
Bovet Cynthia

Bucciol Alexis

Bunoan Natasza Jessica
Calim Alp Bedri
Canbeyli Serdar Omer
Cankurt Cantug

Cavdar Asya

Cheikh Rouhou Omar
Chételat Simon Marcel

Chevallier Noé

PRESENT.E
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392833
393018
398404
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NAME PRESENT.E
Chidlow Lucas

Cicoria Eleonora

Cloux Lucie Anne

Dawe Alistair Stewart

De Sousa Carpegna Giampiero Antonio
Delay Lucas Rémi

Desarnaulds Arnaud

Dib Houssame

Duclaux Stanislas Bernard Jean-Louis Copan
Ducret Elodie

Eigenmann Maxime Luca

Ekin Ece

El Azhari Maroua

El Bannouri Mohammed Yassine

El Hajjaji Ahmed

El Mandri Emma Lina Rania
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SALLE  SCIPER NAME

CE 1106 397550 El Ouasti Rawaa

CE 1106 398653 Ennour Malek

CE 1106 393151 Escobedo Carlou Théo Nicolas
CE 1106 390674 Essid Youssef

CE 1106 397236 Fall Birahim

CE 1106 375086 Francione Matteo

CE 1106 390393 Georgiev Maya

CE 1106 391881 Girod Brian

CE 1106 398322 Guinnard Gabriel

CE 1106 391515 Guirat Youssef

CE 1 106 386308 Glinalp Mustafa Sami
CE 1106 397586 Gulingdr Kerem

CE 1 106 390798 Hachler Thomas Stephan
CE 1106 391759 Haddaoui Ali

CE 1106 397541 Hadhri Yosr

CE 1106 391310 Hammami Samar

CE 1106 397413 Hanggi Noé

CE 1106 398755 Hanif Yahia

CE 1106 400380 Hassouna El Yazid

CE 1106 390392 Horth Alec

CE 1 106 398633 Huynh My Van

CE 1 106 394049 Ibis Ridvan

CE 1106 398009 Idrissi Belkasmi Badr

CE 1 106 398181 Igolkin legor

CE 1106 398753 1zzo Luca Battista

CE 1 106 398578 Jatri EI Marzouqui Abdurrahman
CE 1106 392423 Jbilou Jad

CE 1106 400271 Jisr Karim

CE 1106 394045 Jkini Othmane

CE 1106 393189 Jorg Matthieu Stanislas
CE 1106 392029 Jung Zoé Brigitte Jeanette
CE 1 106 391939 Kappeler Alejandro

CE 1106 392426 Kassem Mohamed Diyae
CE 1106 392143 Kdidar Douaa

CE 1106 392520 Kebdani Zineb

CE 1106 392573 Kedem Ofir

CE 1106 399026 Kesimci Ergln
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100 CE 1
101 CE1
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SCIPER
399027
392813
394043
392606
394050
397185
391175
399941
398396
400931
394052
397548
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NAME

Khlifi Taghzouti Badra
Klaus Alicia Lisa

Klepatskyi Myron

Krichen Rayen

Labdidi Samia

Lachat Noah Frédéric
Lahjomri Ahmed Yassine
Landry Patrice Olivier
Leblond Arthur Pierre Marie
Lesage Diaz Lukas Abraham Palermo Matthias
Li Simon

Malaj Ditjon Lisian

PRESENT.E



ID SALLE SCIPER
103 CH B3 30 390387
104 CH B3 30 393561
105 CH B3 30 391659
106 CH B3 30 389486
107 CH B3 30 391005
108 CH B3 30 399421
109 CH B3 30 399458
110 CH B3 30 400031
111 CH B3 30 390913
112 CH B3 30 390888
113 CH B3 30 400381
114 CH B3 30 398761
115 CH B3 30 398542
116 CH B3 30 393970
117 CH B3 30 393967
118 CH B3 30 392004
119 CH B3 30 390773
120 CH B3 30 398375
121 CH B3 30 398625
122 CH B3 30 400006
123 CH B3 30 391529
124 CH B3 30 392518
125 CH B3 30 401056
126 CH B3 30 391347
127 CH B3 30 382895
128 CH B3 30 398377
129 CH B3 30 392982
130 CH B3 30 397839
131 CH B3 30 397528
132 CH B3 30 390646
133 CH B3 30 398205
134 CH B3 30 393989
135 CH B3 30 393983
136 CH B3 30 391357
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Malézieux Gaél Godefroy Xavier
Malovanyi Yehor

Mami Anas

Marchon Yohanan

Mazzaro lan Ronny

Medolago Marco

Megerssa lessey Rattbot
Mellal Ines

Memis Ege

Mérer Alaric Jean-Guillaume
Merroun Ismail

Metoui Nour

Michel Arno

Mimouni Selim

Motta Pacheco Cleo

Munafo Elio

Mushteidzada Mirzahid Mahir
Nerandzic Luka

Nidegger Samuel Max

Notari Léa

Oguzoglu Tolga

Ordulu Recep

Overney Pierre-Hugues Michele Pierre-Alain
Perrinjaquet Timéo

Rapin Clément

Rass Matthieu Paul Antoine Marie
Regis Quentin Frangois Joseph
Ricol Lyvia Doriane

Riffi Youssef

Rgnnow Kenzo

Rozé Katalina

Saadellah Mohamed

Saboni Ahmed Amine

Sanjach Youssef

PRESENT.E
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137 BS 270
138 BS 270
139 BS 270
140 BS 270
141 BS 270
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145 BS 270
146 BS 270
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397120
385109
392432
390446
397529
390848
390516
393140
390513
390507
397953
392519
398666
392112
391074
391890
391867
398103
393155
391628
385788
390504
398873
399463
385914
398664
383580
391516
392434
392435
390842
386267
392436
398573
382971
390852
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NAME

Sbai Hatim

Sboui Ahmed

Sekkal Adnan

Serp Esteban

Sghaier Meriam

Shaim Haitam

Simon-Vermot Arthus

Sofiane Anis

Spreng Samuel

Surdez David

Sitcu Ela

Tarakci Mina Inci

Taydas Emre

Tchelikidi Lucas Bernard Georges
Thiombiano Arnel Ismael Djapoli
Thomsen Alexander Anand Kaae
Tozan Pelin

Turel Tess

Tutar Begim

Urban Josiah Olivier

Varela Acosta Daniel Alejandro
Villeminey Mathieu Frederic
Wacker Ulysse Numa

Wei Eric Hong Rui

Winter Félix Simon

Wist Sanabria Sebastian Raphael
Yang Fuming

Yildiz Isil

Yilmaz Esin

Yin Jiayi

Yousfi Mohamed Taha

Yu Ziyue

Yiksel Berrak Derin

Zannoud Youssef

Zghibi Yassine

Zniber Yasine

PRESENT.E



ID SALLE
173 BS 260
174 BS 260
175 BS 260
176 BS 260

SCIPER
399707
392609
392217
390515

Contréle 3 du CMS
Lundi 7 Avril 2025

Physique

NAME

Berther Kellio Marc Toussaint
Louza Saad

Sarrazyn Florine Marie Angéle

Soeterik Tomas Antonio

PRESENT.E



